

STARTERS

Olives **V** **VG** **GF** Contains **SD**

Garlic Bread **V** **GF**<sup>\*</sup>  
Contains **G** **D**

Garlic Bread with Balsamic Onions & Mozzarella **V** **GF**<sup>\*</sup>  
Contains **G** **D** **SD**

Italian Hummus **V** **VG**  
Contains **G** **S**

Tomato Bruschetta **V** **GF**<sup>\*</sup>  
Contains **G** **D**

Pecorino & Honey Tortellini  
Contains **G** **E** **D** May contain **CR** **F** **N** **SO** **C**

Crispy Fried Mozzarella with tomato sauce **V**  
Contains **G** **D** **C**

Crispy Fried Mozzarella with Calabrese Ketchup **V**  
Contains **G** **D**

Meatballs **GF**  
Contains **E** **D** **C** May contain **M**

Calamari  
Contains **G** **E** **SO** **D** **M** **MO**

King Prawns **GF**<sup>\*</sup>  
Contains **G** **CR** **D** **C**

PIZZA

Margherita **V** **VG**<sup>\*</sup>  
Contains **G** **D**

Margherita Max **V**  
Contains **G** **D**

Pepperoni  
Contains **G** **D**

Vegan 'Pepperoni' **V** **VG**  
Contains **G**

Roasted Mushroom & Mascarpone **V**  
Contains **G** **D**

Chicken & Roasted Peppers  
Contains **G** **D** **SD**

Vegan 'Chicken' & Roasted Peppers **V** **VG**  
Contains **G** **SO** **SD**

Ham, Mushroom & Mascarpone  
Contains **G** **D**

Tre Gusti  
Contains **G** **D**

Vegan Tre Gusti  
Contains **G** **SO**

Dolce e Piccante  
Contains **G** **D**

Posh Pepperoni  
Contains **G** **D** **E**

Tre Carni Calzone  
Contains **G** **D** **C** **E** **M**

PASTA

Penne Arrabbiata **V** **VG**  
Contains **G** **C**

Spaghetti Bolognese  
Contains **G** **F** **D** **C** **SD**

Vegan Spaghetti Bolognese **V** **VG**  
Contains **G** **SO** **C** **SD**

Spaghetti Carbonara  
Contains **G** **E** **D**

Spaghetti & Meatballs  
Contains **G** **E** **D** **C**

Penne Alla Rusticana  
Contains **G** **E** **D** **C**

Chicken Alfredo Tagliatelle  
Contains **G** **E** **D** May contain **C** **M**

Spaghetti with King Prawns  
Contains **G** **CR** **C**

Oak-Smoked Salmon Penne  
Contains **G** **F** **D** **C**

Chorizo & Ricotta Ravioli  
Contains **G** **E** **D** **C** May contain **CR** **F** **N** **SO**

King Prawn and Salmon Risotto **GF**  
Contains **CR** **F** **D** May contain **S** **P** **N**

All pizzas, regular pastas and al forno dishes are available as a gluten-free option, please just ask.

PIZZETTA not available gluten-free

Margherita **V** **VG**<sup>\*</sup>  
Contains **G** **D** **M** May contain **S**

Roasted Mushroom & Mascarpone **V**  
Contains **G** **D** **M** May contain **S**

Chicken & Roasted Peppers **VG**<sup>\*</sup>  
Contains **G** **D** **M** **SD** May contain **S**

SMALLER PASTA not available gluten-free

Penne Arrabbiata **V** **VG**  
Contains **G** **C** **M** May contain **S**

Penne Alla Rusticana  
Contains **G** **E** **D** **C** **M** May contain **S**

Spaghetti with King Prawns  
Contains **G** **CR** **C** **M** May contain **S**

AL FORNO

Penne Arrabbiata al Forno **V**  
Contains **G** **D** **C**

Spaghetti Carbonara al Forno  
Contains **G** **E** **D**

Goat's Cheese Penne al Forno  
Contains **G** **D** **C**

Traditional Lasagne Not available gluten-free  
Contains **G** **E** **D** **C** **F** **SD**  
May contain **S** **P** **N** **SO**

GRILLS

Calabrese Burger  
Contains **G** **E** **SO** **D** **M** **SD**

Grilled Chicken Breast with Mushrooms  
Contains **G** **D** **SD**

Grilled Chicken Burger  
Contains **G** **E** **SO** **D** **M**

Sea Bass Puttanesca **GF**  
Contains **F** May contain **S** **P** **N**

SALADS

Caesar Salad  
Contains **G** **F** **D** **E** **M**

Chicken, Bacon and Avocado Salad  
Contains **G** **D** **M** **E** May contain **S**

Burrata, Avocado & Tomato Salad **V** **GF**<sup>\*</sup>  
Contains **G** **D** **SD**

SIDES

House Fries **V** May contain **G** **D**

Mixed Salad **V** **VG** **GF** Contains **M** May contain **S**

Rocket Salad **V** **GF** Contains **D** **SD** **E**

Garlic Bread **V** **GF**<sup>\*</sup> Contains **G** **D**

Tenderstem Broccoli **V** **VG** **GF**

DESSERTS

Honeycomb Smash Cheesecake **V**  
Contains **G** **SO** **D** May contain **E** **N** **SD**

Sticky Toffee Pudding **V**  
Contains **G** **E** **D** May contain **P** **N** **SO**

Chocolate Fudge Cake **V**  
Contains **G** **SO** **D** **E** May contain **N** **SD**

Tiramisu **V**  
Contains **G** **SO** **D** **E** **SD** May contain **P** **N**

Triple Chocolate Tart **VG**  
Contains **SO** May contain **G** **E** **D** **N**

Blackcurrant & Prosecco Cheesecake **GF**  
Contains **D** **E** **SD** May contain **N**

Raspberry Sorbet **V** **VG** **GF**

Chocolate Ice Cream **V** **GF**  
Contains **SO** **D** **E** May contain **P** **N**

Vanilla Ice Cream **V** **GF**  
Contains **D** **E** May contain **P** **N**

Strawberry Ice Cream **V** **GF**  
Contains **D** **E** May contain **P** **N**

TOPPING & CONDIMENTS

Basil pesto **V** **GF** **D** / Italian Cheese **V** **GF** **D** **E** / Mayonnaise **V** **GF** **E** **M**

Mozzarella **V** **GF** **D** / Balsamic Vinegar **V** **VG** **GF** **SD** / Prawns **GF** **CR**

Prosciutto **GF** / Pancetta **GF** / Chicken **GF** / Olives **V** **VG** **GF**

Mushrooms **V** **VG** **GF** / Tomato Ketchup **V** **VG** **GF** **C** / Pepperoni **GF**

Vegan Cheese **V** **VG** **GF** / Red Chillies **V** **VG** **GF**

Vegan 'Chicken' **V** **VG** **SO** / Vegan 'Pepperoni' **V** **VG** **GF** / 'Nduja **GF** May contain **D**

<b>G</b> CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	<b>P</b> PEANUTS	<b>M</b> MUSTARD
<b>CR</b> CRUSTACEANS	<b>SO</b> SOYBEANS	<b>S</b> SESAME
<b>E</b> EGGS	<b>D</b> MILK (DAIRY)	<b>SD</b> SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES
<b>F</b> FISH	<b>N</b> NUTS / TREE NUTS	<b>L</b> LUPIN
	<b>C</b> CELERY	<b>MO</b> MOLLUSCS

**V** Vegetarian **VG** Vegan **VG**<sup>\*</sup> Vegan option available upon request **GF** Gluten free **GF**<sup>\*</sup> Gluten free option available upon request

Please be aware we have temporary changes on our allergen menu, please ask a member of staff

Our menu descriptors do not include all ingredients or allergens. **V** Vegetarian **VG** Vegan **VG**<sup>\*</sup> Vegan option available upon request - these dishes are made with vegetarian and vegan ingredients, however we do not have a dedicated cooking area for these items. **GF** Gluten-free **GF**<sup>\*</sup> Gluten-free option available upon request. Please inform us of any specific dietary requirements, including allergies and intolerances, before ordering. Our suppliers and kitchens handle numerous food and drinks containing allergens. Whilst we make every effort to ensure that your food is suitable for you, unfortunately it is not possible for us to guarantee that our dishes will be 100% free from the allergen or contamination free, and this includes whilst in transit from our restaurants. Our processes for making gluten-free dishes have been accredited by Coeliac UK. Our meat and fish dishes may contain small bones. Olives may contain stones.